POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

Nombre

LA REINA TRAIL

LA REINA TRAIL
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META

10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33
34

35
36
37
38

39

1 86
2 81
70
2 23
3 7
3 53
4 26
4 66
5 11
6 14
5 84
1 27
6 35
7 30
8 32
7 45
9 1
2 25
8 43
10 85
1 59
9 74
10 13
1 62
12 8
12 61
13 83
3 39
13 5
14 33
14 51
4
15 4
5 76
1 24
15 31
6 15
16 18
17 20

&

RUNVASPORT

Juanan

Guillermo

Noé
Estefan

Alan
Javier

Diego
Jesus Félix
Carlos
Javier
Alfredo

Francisco
Luciano

David
Sergio
Alejandro
Javier
Miguel
Enrique
Oriol
Ismael

Oscar

José Alberto
Pablo
Saul

Bernardo
Joaquin José

Rubén
Agustin
Luis
Radu
Angel
Sergio
Miguel
Jose
Rau
Andrés

Jose

Mikel

Apellidos
Torres Climent

Sanchez Ledo

Redondo Manga
Dosal Garcia

Arana Labarta
Llamazares
Fernadndez

Fernandez
Martinez

Parra Carames
Bravo Conde
Castro Gonzalez
Tarilonte Llorente

Fernandez Vega
Garrido Bujan

Garcia

Garcia Fernandez

Hernandez
Rodriguez

Fernandez Suarez

Fernandez
Fernadndez

Gonzaélez
Rodriguez

Torralba Del
Blanco

Mazuecos Aguilera
Rios Calvo

Carballo Louzao
Modrofio Moreno

Jiménez Del Campo

Menendez
Fernandez

Sousa Castro

Gonzalez De La
Fuente

Alvarado Mufoz
Garcia Iglesias
Lacatus

Becares. Martinez

Alonso Lopez
Rodriguez Garcia

Enero Campello
Garcia Calvo
Charro Fernandez

De Cabo Perez

Del Hoyo Cundin

Categoria

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Veterano B Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano B Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano B Masculino

Senior Masculino
Senior Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Veterano B Masculino

Senior Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Veterano C Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

GRANS FONS PENYES ALBES

SAMPOL
INDEPENDIENTE
LIEBANA

LA DESPENSA DE FER
LA DESPENSA DE FER

INDEPENDIENTE
ASTORGA RUNNING

LOS REJOS DE CISTIERNA
LA DESPENSA DE FER
CXM GUARDO

G.M.VALLE DE .CAMALENO

CDM VILLABLINO TRAIL

CLUB MONTANA CUETO
DEL OSO

C.D. LA DESPENSA DE FER

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRES
VALLES

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
LA DESPENSA DE FER

VALLE DE TURON TRAIL
RUNNING

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

OJANCO C. D. MONTANA Y
ESCALADA OJANCO

CARINN TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CASA MARAGATO

@NO TE OXIDES
CARRERA MATALLANA

ASTORGA RUNNING
LOS REJOS DE CISTIERNA

SALVADORES BIKE TEAM
CARINN TRAIL

FISIORAMA
CLUB CARRERA MATALLANA

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON

TRIATLON CAMPOS DE
CASTILLA

RUNNERS LLION
CAMPURRIANAS RUNNING
CLUB

C. M. GASTEIZ

www.runvasport.es

MONTITXELVO/
MONTICHELVO

MATA DE
CUELLAR

LEON
CAMALENO

VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO, LA

VILLAOBISPO
DE LAS
REGUERAS

VILLADANGOS
DEL PARAMO

ASTORGA
CISTIERNA
LEON

MANTINOS

VEGA DE
LIEBANA

VILLABLINO
PONFERRADA

SAN MIGUEL
DEL CAMINO

SALAMANCA
LEON
RIANO

PENULE

MADRID

SAN ANDRES
DEL RABANEDO

VILLANUBLA

LEON
PRAVIA

LEON

ARAMIL DE
ARRIBA

BARRIO DE LA
ESTACION
(MATALLANA)

ASTORGA

CISTIERNA
PONFERRADA

NAVATEJERA

TROBAJO DEL
CAMINO

NAVATEJERA
BONAR

TORRE DEL
BIERZO

REINOSO DE
CERRATO

LEON

VILLALOBAR
VITORIA-GASTE!I
z

1de2

02:30:30

02:41:31

02:43:49
02:46:15

02:46:33

02:50:59

02:52:25

02:53:59
02:55:28
02:59:22
03:02:13

03:03:33
03:04:00
03:06:44

03:07:01

03:07:47
03:07:56
03:09:15

03:09:38
03:09:50
03:11:11

03:11:11

03:13:15
03:13:42
03:13:46

03:15:01

03:15:05

03:15:20

03:15:49
03:20:06
03:21:15

03:21:53

03:22:12
03:29:58

03:30:03
03:31:04
03:33:15
03:36:05

03:36:06



POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
40 18 72
41 1 71
42 19 82
43 1 79
44 7 40
45 8 28
46 2 12
47 9 54
48 10 47
49 16 29
50 2 50
51 17 17
52 11 80
53 18 78
54 20 89
55 21 46
56 19 49
57 3 75
58 12 69
59 1 77
60 22 63
61 13 57
62 2 19
63 2 58
64 3 60
65 23 21
66 24 67
67 4 73
68 25 48
69 5 55
70 26 41
71 6 64
72 1 3
73 14 52
74 15 34
75 27 37
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LA REINA TRAIL

LA REINA TRAIL

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos
Sergio Rico Enriquez
Ana Rico Enriquez
José Luis Santos Perez
Ana Belén Rubio Alvarez
Manuel

José Antonio Flecha Gonzélez
Pedro Bravo Linares
Juan Carlos Iﬁtarrpearge;res
Miguel Angel Holgado Blas
Javier Fuentes Rubio
llona Kibildaite

Leonardo Felipe Da Silva Borges

Carlos Javier Sahelices Diez

Javier

Javier Zapico Martinez
Juan Antonio

(juanin Herrero Rojo
Carande)

Alejandro Isaza Hernandez
Cristina Rodriguez Diez
Juan Carlos Prieto Prieto
veronica Rargue
Jesus NUfez Palacio
Mario Marcos Garcia
Maria Jesus De Vega Merino
llda Mar Martin Pérez
Lorena Medina Pérez

Francisco Jose  Delgado Rey

Roberto Pérez Rodriguez
Cristina Rios Avilés
Florencio Iglesias Garcia
Sara Lopez Gonzalez
Francisco Gonzalez
Manuel Fernandez
Hanne Oorts

Estrella Alonso Fierro
Pedro Leal Vime

Jose Carlos Garcia Suarez
Oscar Gomez Carrillo

Categoria

Veterano A Masculino
Veterano A Femenino
Veterano A Masculino

Veterano B Femenino

Gonzalez Escudero Veterano B Masculino

Veterano B Masculino
Veterano C Masculino

Veterano B Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Senior Masculino

Veterano A Femenino

Senior Masculino
Veterano B Masculino

Rodriguez Martinez Senior Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Masculino
Veterano A Femenino
Veterano B Masculino
Senior Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano B Masculino
Veterano B Femenino
Senior Femenino
Senior Femenino
Veterano A Masculino
Veterano A Masculino
Senior Femenino

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Femenino

Veterano A Masculino

Senior Femenino

Veterano C Femenino
Veterano B Masculino
Veterano B Masculino
Veterano A Masculino

Club
SOLORRUNERS
SOLORRUNERS

C.D. LA DESPENSA DE FER

CARRERA MATALLANA
C.D. MONTANA VILLALFEIDE
LOS REJOS DE CISTIERNA

ARTESANOS LEONESES
C.D.TRES VALLES
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON

GRANS FONS PENYES ALBES

INDEPENDIENTE
CARINN TRAIL

CA AGUAS NUEVAS
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON

C.D. DE MONTARA
VALDEON

NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO

LA DESPENSA DE FER

CLUB DEPORTIVO TRES
VALLES

CLUB ATLETISMO LEONES Y
GUEPARDOS

LA DESPENSA DE FER
C.D. LA DESPENSA DE FER
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON
ASTORGA RUNNING

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON

OJANCO C. D. MONTANA' Y
ESCALADA OJANCO

LA DESPENSA DE FER
CD MONTANA VILLALFEIDE

LA DESPENSA DE FER

ASTORGA RUNNING
ASTORGARUNNING
TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

CISTERNIGA, LA

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

LEON

BARCO, O (SAN
AMARO)

VALCUEVA, LA
LEON
CISTIERNA

LEON

VALLADOLID

OLLEROS DE
SABERO

MONTITXELVO/
MONTICHELVO

VILLABANEZ
LEON
ALBACETE
LEON

ESCORIAL, EL

VALLADOLID
MORGOVEJO
RIANO
SALAMANCA
LEON

ROBLEDO DE
TORIO

LEON
ASTORGA
LEON
ASTORGA
LEON

VILLANUBLA

LEON

VIRGEN DEL
CAMINO, LA

BANEZA, LA

LYON 02
ASTORGA
ASTORGA
GIJON
LEON

2de?2

META
03:36:30
03:36:30
03:37:02
03:37:02

03:37:19
03:39:33
03:41:02

03:41:41
03:42:12
03:44:33

03:44:50
03:46:43
03:55:45
03:55:59
03:58:17

04:01:55

04:02:47
04:02:50
04:03:05
04:03:16
04:03:27
04:07:00
04:11:31
04:12:06
04:16:55
04:16:56
04:17:14
04:21:16
04:23:44
04:25:57

04:25:57

04:33:09
04:54:56
04:54:56
04:55:13
05:40:03




